Operating manual
Photo-radiometer
HD2302.0
English
Keep for future reference.
HD2302 -   2   - V1.8
INDEX

λ (nm)
HD2302 -   25   - V1.8
ORDERING CODES
HD2302.0 The kit is composed of the instrument HD2302.0, 3 1.5V alkaline
batteries, operating manual, and case. The probes must be ordered
separately.
SONDE COMPLETE DI MODULO SICRAM
SONDE COMBINATE DI UMIDITÀ RELATIVA E TEMPERATURA
LP471PHOT Photometric probe for the measurement of illuminance, complete
with SICRAM module, spectral response according to standard
photopic vision, diffuser for cosine correction. Measuring range:
0.1…200x103 lux. Cable length 1.5 m.
LP471RAD Radiometric probe for the measurement of irradiance in the spectral
range 400…1050 nm, complete with SICRAM module, diffuser for
cosine correction. Measuring range: 1x10-3…2000 W/m2. Cable length
1.5 m.
LP471PAR Quantum-radiometric probe for the measurement of photon flux in
the PAR chlorophyll field (photosynthetically Active Radiation
400…700 nm) complete with SICRAM module, µmol/m2s
measurement, diffuser for cosine correction. Measuring range
0.1…10x103 µmol/m2s. Cable length 1.5 m.
LP471UVA Radiometric probe for the measurement of irradiance in the 315…400
nm UVA spectral range, peak at 360 nm, complete with SICRAM
module, quartz diffuser for cosine correction. Measuring range:
1x10-3…2000 W/m2. Cable length 1.5 m.
LP471UVB Radiometric probe for the measurement of irradiance in the 280…315
nm UVB spectral range, peak at 305 nm, complete with SICRAM
module, quartz diffuser for cosine correction. Measuring range:
1x10-3…2000 W/m2. Cable length 1.5 m.
LP471UVC Radiometric probe for the measurement of irradiance in the 220…280
nm UVC spectral range, peak at 260 nm, complete with SICRAM
module, quartz diffuser for cosine correction. Measuring range:
1x10-3…2000 W/m2. Cable length 1.5 m.
LP471UVBC Radiometric probe for the measurement of irradiance in the 210…355
nm UVBC spectral range, peak at 265 nm, complete with SICRAM
module, quartz diffuser for cosine correction. Measuring range:
1x10-3…2000 W/m2. Cable length 1.5 m.
LP471LUM2 Photometric probe for the measurement of luminance, complete with
SICRAM module, spectral response according to standard photopic
vision, angle of view 2°. Measuring range: 1…2000x103 cd/m2. Cable
length 1.5 m.
LP471BLUE Radiometric probe for the measurement of effective irradiance in
the Blue light spectral band, complete with SICRAM module. Spectral
range 380…550 nm, diffuser for cosine correction. Measuring range:
1x10-3…2000 W/m2. Cable length 1.5 m.
HD2302 -   26   - V1.8
LP471P-A Combined probe for the measurement of illuminance (lux), with
standard photopic spectral response, and measurement of irradiance
(μW/cm2) in the UVA spectral range (315…400 nm, with peak at 360
nm). Both sensors are provided with diffuser for cosine correction.
Illuminance measuring range: 0.3…200x103 lux. Irradiance measuring